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Intervalles Pource
ntage

Effectif 
cumulé

Pourcent
age 

cumulé

0 à 0,99 0 0,00 0 0,00
1 à 1,99 0 0,00 0 0,00
2 à 2,99 0 0,00 0 0,00
3 à 3,99 3 0,48 3 0,48
4 à 4,99 12 1,94 15 2,42
5 à 5,99 29 4,68 44 7,10
6 à 6,99 43 6,94 87 14,03
7 à 7,99 62 10,00 149 24,03
8 à 8,99 64 10,32 213 34,35
9 à 9,99 52 8,39 265 42,74

10 à 10,99 38 6,13 303 48,87
11 à 11,99 63 10,16 366 59,03
12 à 12,99 70 11,29 436 70,32
13 à 13,99 67 10,81 503 81,13
14 à 14,99 37 5,97 540 87,10
15 à 15,99 20 3,23 560 90,32
16 à 16,99 30 4,84 590 95,16
17 à 17,99 17 2,74 607 97,90
18 à 18,99 10 1,61 617 99,52
19 à 19,99 2 0,32 619 99,84

20 1 0,16 620 100,00
Nombre de candidats dans la matière : 620
Minimum : 3,01
Maximum : 20
Moyenne : 10,88
Ecart type : 3,44

Intervalles Effectif Pource
ntage

Effectif 
cumulé

Pourcent
age 

cumulé
0 à 0,99 0 0,00 0 0,00
1 à 1,99 0 0,00 0 0,00
2 à 2,99 3 0,48 3 0,48
3 à 3,99 7 1,13 10 1,61
4 à 4,99 19 3,06 29 4,68
5 à 5,99 25 4,03 54 8,71
6 à 6,99 33 5,32 87 14,03
7 à 7,99 52 8,39 139 22,42
8 à 8,99 33 5,32 172 27,74
9 à 9,99 58 9,35 230 37,10

10 à 10,99 59 9,52 289 46,61
11 à 11,99 51 8,23 340 54,84
12 à 12,99 51 8,23 391 63,06
13 à 13,99 59 9,52 450 72,58
14 à 14,99 50 8,06 500 80,65
15 à 15,99 33 5,32 533 85,97
16 à 16,99 35 5,65 568 91,61
17 à 17,99 22 3,55 590 95,16
18 à 18,99 17 2,74 607 97,90
19 à 19,99 5 0,81 612 98,71

20 8 1,29 620 100,00
Nombre de candidats dans la matière : 620
Minimum : 2,22
Maximum : 20
Moyenne : 11,35
Ecart type : 3,89
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